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Summary

Topic Description Results Comparison

Academic preparation
97% 96% Washington Elementary

School District

District Climate
84% 89% Washington Elementary

School District

Parent engagement
99% 97% Washington Elementary

School District

Safety and behavior
83% 85%

WashingtonWa�

            



Academic preparation

Your average

97%
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Your average

84%
111 responses

District average: 89% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 90%

Q.1: How valuable is the communication from the
district office?

Extremely Valuable 38% 41

Quite Valuable 27% 29

Somewhat Valuable 6%
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Your average

83%
111 responses

District average: 85% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 90%

Q.1: My child feels comfortable on campus.

Strongly Agree 52% 57

Agree 25% 27

Disagree 6% 7

Strongly Disagree 2% 2

Neutral 15% 16

Favorable: 92%

Q.2: Teachers and students treat each other with
kindness at this school.

Strongly Agree 49% 53

Agree 30% 33

Disagree 5% 5

Strongly Disagree 2% 2

Neutral 15% 16

Favorable: 66%

Q.3: My child was not insulted, teased or harassed at
this school.

Strongly Agree 32% 35

Agree 27% 29

Disagree 17% 18

Strongly Disagree 14% 15

Does Not Apply 10% 11

Favorable: 67%

Q.4: If my child was insulted or harassed at this school
it was related to:

Does Not Apply 67% 72

Socioeconomic Class 1% 1

Ethnicity 3% 3

Appearance 16% 17

Disability 3% 3

Learning Styles 10% 11

Favorable: 99%

Q.5: I am kept informed about my child's behavior.

Strongly Agree 55% 61

Agree 40% 44

Disagree 1% 1

Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Neutral 4% 4
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School Fit

Your average

96%
111 responses

District average: 96% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 96%

Q.1: Given your child’s cultural background, how good
a fit is his/her school?

Extremely Good 48% 53

Quite Good 32% 35

Slightly Good 4% 4

Not Good At All 0% 0

Somewhat Good 16% 18
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Social Awareness

Your average

95%
111 responses

District average: 96% Washington Elementary School
District



Student support

Your average

95%
111 responses

District average: 94% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 98%

Q.1: My child knows there is an adult at school whom







Your average

96%
111 responses

District average: 96% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 98%

Q.1: The school staff are available to talk to me.

Strongly Agree 57% 63

Agree 30% 33

Disagree 1% 1

Strongly Disagree 1% 1

Neutral 11% 12

Favorable: 95%

Q.2: The principal or assistant principal is courteous
and listens to my concerns.

Strongly Agree 43% 46

Agree 28% 30

Disagree 2% 2

Strongly Disagree 2% 2

Neutral
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Background Questions

How did people respond?

Q.1: What is your child's race or ethnicity?

Black 9% 6

White 23% 16

Asian 4% 3

American Indian or
Alaska Native

4% 3

Native Hawaiian/
Pacific Islander

0% 0

Hispanic or Latino 30% 21

Two or More
Races/Ethnicities

13% 9

Choose Not to Answer 18% 13
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